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18th Annual Texas Roadhouse 200 Presented
by Alpha Energy Solutions

03/28/15Joey LoganoTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

19.504 97.088

Qualifying Round: 3

1 71 Chase Elliott(i) NAPA Auto Parts/Valvoline Chevrolet 19.673 96.254 2 3 0.000 0.000

2 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 19.741 95.922 3 4 0.068 0.068

3 00 Cole Custer # OneMain Chevrolet 19.745 95.903 1 5 0.072 0.004

4 29 Tyler Reddick Cooper Standard Ford 19.749 95.883 2 3 0.076 0.004

5 21 Johnny Sauter (C) Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 19.755 95.854 3 4 0.082 0.006

6 4 Christopher Bell # (C) JBL Toyota 19.778 95.743 2 3 0.105 0.023

7 9 William Byron # (C) Liberty University Toyota 19.780 95.733 3 5 0.107 0.002

8 13 Cameron Hayley Ride TV/Cabinets by Hayley Toyota 19.797 95.651 2 2 0.124 0.017

9 11 Matt Tifft # Brain Gear/Surface Sunscreen Toyota 19.871 95.295 4 6 0.198 0.074

10 24 Kaz Grala Kiklos Olive Oil Chevrolet 19.877 95.266 2 6 0.204 0.006

11 88 Matt Crafton (C) Ideal Door/Menards Toyota 19.889 95.208 2 6 0.216 0.012

12 8 John H Nemechek Fire Alarm Services Inc Chevrolet 19.958 94.879 2 6 0.285 0.069

Qualifying Round: 2

1 71 Chase Elliott(i) NAPA Auto Parts/Valvoline Chevrolet 19.700 96.122 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 4 Christopher Bell # (C) JBL Toyota 19.750 95.878 2 4 0.050 0.050

3 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 19.751 95.874 3 3 0.051 0.001

4 00 Cole Custer # OneMain Chevrolet 19.780 95.733 1 1 0.080 0.029

5 9 William Byron # (C) Liberty University Toyota 19.790 95.685 2 2 0.090 0.010

6 21 Johnny Sauter (C) Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 19.798 95.646 2 2 0.098 0.008

7 24 Kaz Grala Kiklos Olive Oil Chevrolet 19.815 95.564 6 7 0.115 0.017

8 88 Matt Crafton (C) Ideal Door/Menards Toyota 19.820 95.540 4 4 0.120 0.005

9 29 Tyler Reddick Cooper Standard Ford 19.827 95.506 2 2 0.127 0.007

10 11 Matt Tifft # Brain Gear/Surface Sunscreen Toyota 19.846 95.415 4 7 0.146 0.019

11 13 Cameron Hayley Ride TV/Cabinets by Hayley Toyota 19.847 95.410 5 6 0.147 0.001

12 8 John H Nemechek Fire Alarm Services Inc Chevrolet 19.856 95.367 3 7 0.156 0.009

13 19 Daniel Hemric Blue Gate Bank Ford 19.862 95.338 3 7 0.162 0.006

14 41 Ben Rhodes # Texas Roadhouse Toyota 19.863 95.333 1 7 0.163 0.001

15 20 Austin Hill Don Rich Ford Ford 19.878 95.261 2 5 0.178 0.015

16 18 Harrison Burton DEX Imaging Toyota 19.887 95.218 3 8 0.187 0.009

17 23 Spencer Gallagher Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 19.894 95.184 3 6 0.194 0.007

18 33 Ben Kennedy (C) Jacob Chevrolet 19.907 95.122 2 6 0.207 0.013

19 17 Timothy Peters (C) Red Horse Racing Toyota 19.915 95.084 2 7 0.215 0.008

20 05 John Wes Townley Jive Communications/Zaxby's Chevrolet 19.924 95.041 2 7 0.224 0.009

21 92 Cole Whitt(i) BTS Tire/Goodyear CommercialTr/Grld'sTr Ford 20.021 94.581 4 5 0.321 0.097

22 63 Kyle Donahue Agile Network Chevrolet 20.093 94.242 6 6 0.393 0.072

23 81 Ryan Truex AISIN AW Toyota 20.123 94.101 6 6 0.423 0.030

24 98 Rico Abreu # Safelite Auto Glass/Curb Records Toyota 20.153 93.961 5 6 0.453 0.030

Driver TimeTrkPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 71 Chase Elliott(i) NAPA Auto Parts/Valvoline Chevrolet 19.773 95.767 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 4 Christopher Bell # (C) JBL Toyota 19.818 95.550 3 3 0.045 0.045

3 13 Cameron Hayley Ride TV/Cabinets by Hayley Toyota 19.845 95.420 6 6 0.072 0.027

4 00 Cole Custer # OneMain Chevrolet 19.874 95.280 2 2 0.101 0.029

5 33 Ben Kennedy (C) Jacob Chevrolet 19.897 95.170 7 7 0.124 0.023

6 11 Matt Tifft # Brain Gear/Surface Sunscreen Toyota 19.903 95.141 8 8 0.130 0.006

7 21 Johnny Sauter (C) Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 19.905 95.132 2 2 0.132 0.002

8 29 Tyler Reddick Cooper Standard Ford 19.924 95.041 4 4 0.151 0.019

9 24 Kaz Grala Kiklos Olive Oil Chevrolet 19.930 95.013 7 7 0.157 0.006

10 9 William Byron # (C) Liberty University Toyota 19.942 94.955 5 5 0.169 0.012

11 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 19.948 94.927 3 3 0.175 0.006

12 23 Spencer Gallagher Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 19.952 94.908 8 8 0.179 0.004

13 41 Ben Rhodes # Texas Roadhouse Toyota 19.989 94.732 3 3 0.216 0.037

14 88 Matt Crafton (C) Ideal Door/Menards Toyota 19.995 94.704 2 2 0.222 0.006

15 20 Austin Hill Don Rich Ford Ford 20.003 94.666 8 8 0.230 0.008

16 18 Harrison Burton DEX Imaging Toyota 20.011 94.628 3 4 0.238 0.008

17 05 John Wes Townley Jive Communications/Zaxby's Chevrolet 20.046 94.463 5 5 0.273 0.035

18 81 Ryan Truex AISIN AW Toyota 20.055 94.420 7 7 0.282 0.009

19 19 Daniel Hemric Blue Gate Bank Ford 20.073 94.336 5 5 0.300 0.018

20 17 Timothy Peters (C) Red Horse Racing Toyota 20.076 94.322 4 4 0.303 0.003

21 63 Kyle Donahue Agile Network Chevrolet 20.082 94.293 5 5 0.309 0.006

22 92 Cole Whitt(i) BTS Tire/Goodyear CommercialTr/Grld'sTr Ford 20.094 94.237 7 7 0.321 0.012

23 8 John H Nemechek Fire Alarm Services Inc Chevrolet 20.096 94.228 3 3 0.323 0.002

24 98 Rico Abreu # Safelite Auto Glass/Curb Records Toyota 20.100 94.209 2 5 0.327 0.004

25 44 Tommy Joe Martins RPM Trailers/Diamond Gusset Jeans Chevrolet 20.111 94.157 3 7 0.338 0.011

26 49 DJ Kennington(i) Wilride Transport LTD Chevrolet 20.147 93.989 7 7 0.374 0.036

27 02 Austin Theriault Randco/Young's Building Systems Chevrolet 20.173 93.868 9 11 0.400 0.026

28 22 Justin Fontaine Promatic Automation Toyota 20.418 92.742 5 11 0.645 0.245OP

29 07 Kevin Donahue Agile Network Chevrolet 20.667 91.624 7 14 0.894 0.249OP

30 66 Joshua Reeves Glad Precision Chevrolet 20.905 90.581 5 12 1.132 0.238OP

31 1 Josh White Hurricane Master Garage Doors Chevrolet 21.325 88.797 3 4 1.552 0.420OP

32 50 Travis Kvapil Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----OP

33 10 Brad Foy Harvester Performance Center Chevrolet 20.305 93.258 3 6 0.532 -1.020

34 45 Casey Smith Niece Equipment Chevrolet 20.335 93.120 11 11 0.562 0.030

35 28 Kyle Soper FDNY Chevrolet 20.702 91.469 8 13 0.929 0.367

36 62 Donnie Levister Shawn Magee Designs Toyota 21.037 90.013 15 16 1.264 0.335
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